> BAJRANG FINANCE LIMITED:-

CI N-L65990MH1971PLC015344

Bajrang Finance Limited was incorporated on September 24, 1971. It is registered with the Reserve Bank of India as Non Banking Financial Company (NBFC). The Company is having a Certificate of Registration issued by the Reserve Bank of India under section 45-IA of the Reserve Bank of India Act, 1934. The Company is classified as Loan and Investment Company (Non – Accepting Deposits)

The Company Carries the business of an Investment Company i.e to buy, underwrite, invest in, acquire and hold shares, stock, debentures, bonds, obligations and securities. The Company also finances Industrial Enterprises i.e To lend and advance funds to Entrepreneurs, Promoters and Industrial concerns etc.

> CONTACT DETAILS:-

Compliance Officer:- Shri M.P.Sharma

Phone No:- 022-40589877

Email ID:- baj_igrd@remigroup.com

> Address for correspondence:-

➤ Registered Office Address:-

Plot No. 11, Cama Industrial Estate Goregaon (E) Mumbai -400063

Registrar and Share Transfer Agent:-

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd. Bharat Tin Works Building ,1st Floor Opp. Vasant Oasis, Next to Keys Hotel Marol Maroshi Road, Andheri – East, Mumbai – 400059, Maharashtra, India

Board No: 022 - 62638200

www.bigshareonline.com, Email:-investor@bigshareonline.com